Atmeneti idom
Kialakitas/felszereltség
sokszoglet(i elem
modellszam 94243G

cikkszam 106 638

Tulajdonsagok

- forraszthaté csatlakozé, R-menet

Kulsé cséatmérd
Kupos kilsé menet
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Kulcsnyilas

Toémeg

Térfogat

Anyag

53551563fa26169b89eef6ac04cc2e74e24a3f64

r N I Qo

SW

42
1%
21 mm
48 mm
48 mm
157,42 g
248,64 cm?®
vorosoéntvény

1/1



	Adatlap
	Tulajdonságok


